Budgerigars 7" March 2026

Entry: $0.50/bird, no prize money

Class
921
922
923
924
925
926
927
928
929
930
931
932
933
934
935
936
937
938
939
940
941
942
943
944
945
946
947

Society Sash for Champion Cock

Society Sash for Champion Hen

Society Sash for Champion Pair

Baw Baw Budgerigar Society Award for Champion Junior
Baw Baw Budgerigar Society Award for Champion Beginner

Adult Birds
Green

Green

Grey Green
Grey Green
Blue

Blue

Violet

Violet

Grey

Grey

Blackeye
Blackeye

Dilute

Dilute

Lutino

Lutino

Albino

Albino

Dark Eyed Clear
Dark Eyed Clear
Clearwing
Clearwing
Greywing
Greywing
Cinnamonwing
Cinnamonwing
Spangle Double Factor

Cock
Hen
Cock
Hen
Cock
Hen
Cock
Hen
Cock
Hen
Cock
Hen
Cock
Hen
Cock
Hen
Cock
Hen
Cock
Hen
Cock
Hen
Cock
Hen
Cock
Hen
Cock

Class
948
949
950
951
952
953
954
955
956
957
958
959
960
961
962
963
964
965
966
967
968
969
970
971
972
973

Baw Baw Budgerigar Society Award for Most Attractive Bird

Contact:

Darren McFarlane 0418 507 379
darrenmacfarlane@bigpond.com

Adult Birds

Spangle Double Factor
Opaline Normal Wing
Opaline Normal Wing
Clearbody

Clearbody

Lacewing

Lacewing

Fallow

Fallow

Spangle Normal
Spangle Normal
Spangle AOSV
Spangle AOSV
Dominant Pied
Dominant Pied
Recessive Pied
Recessive Pied

White Cap

White Cap

Rainbow

Rainbow

Crest

Crest

Any Other Variety/Pet Bird
Any Other Variety/Pet Bird
Pair (Same Variety and Colour)

Hen
Cock
Hen
Cock
Hen
Cock
Hen
Cock
Hen
Cock
Hen
Cock
Hen
Cock
Hen
Cock
Hen
Cock
Hen
Cock
Hen
Cock
Hen
Cock
Hen



