

Budgerigars 7th March 2026

Entry: \$0.50/bird, no prize money

Class	Adult Birds		Class	Adult Birds	
921	Green	Cock	948	Spangle Double Factor	Hen
922	Green	Hen	949	Opaline Normal Wing	Cock
923	Grey Green	Cock	950	Opaline Normal Wing	Hen
924	Grey Green	Hen	951	Clearbody	Cock
925	Blue	Cock	952	Clearbody	Hen
926	Blue	Hen	953	Lacewing	Cock
927	Violet	Cock	954	Lacewing	Hen
928	Violet	Hen	955	Fallow	Cock
929	Grey	Cock	956	Fallow	Hen
930	Grey	Hen	957	Spangle Normal	Cock
931	Blackeye	Cock	958	Spangle Normal	Hen
932	Blackeye	Hen	959	Spangle AOSV	Cock
933	Dilute	Cock	960	Spangle AOSV	Hen
934	Dilute	Hen	961	Dominant Pied	Cock
935	Lutino	Cock	962	Dominant Pied	Hen
936	Lutino	Hen	963	Recessive Pied	Cock
937	Albino	Cock	964	Recessive Pied	Hen
938	Albino	Hen	965	White Cap	Cock
939	Dark Eyed Clear	Cock	966	White Cap	Hen
940	Dark Eyed Clear	Hen	967	Rainbow	Cock
941	Clearwing	Cock	968	Rainbow	Hen
942	Clearwing	Hen	969	Crest	Cock
943	Greywing	Cock	970	Crest	Hen
944	Greywing	Hen	971	Any Other Variety/Pet Bird	Cock
945	Cinnamonwing	Cock	972	Any Other Variety/Pet Bird	Hen
946	Cinnamonwing	Hen	973	Pair (Same Variety and Colour)	
947	Spangle Double Factor	Cock			

Society Sash for Champion Cock

Society Sash for Champion Hen

Society Sash for Champion Pair

Baw Baw Budgerigar Society Award for Champion Junior

Baw Baw Budgerigar Society Award for Champion Beginner

Baw Baw Budgerigar Society Award for Most Attractive Bird

Contact:

Darren McFarlane 0418 507 379

darrenmacfarlane@bigpond.com